FORM No. 883—APPOINTMENT OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE—Oregon Trust Deed S OL 98636	INT OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE VOI <u>m89</u> Page
	THE AND BROWN and Betty M. Brown,
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS,	, that Thomas W. Blown and Development or, and <u>Aspen Title & Escrow</u> , Inc. e, and <u>Pamela S. Jones as custodian for Da</u> ciary under that certain trust deed dated <u>March 28</u> ciary under that certain trust deed dated <u>March 28</u>
e tenants DV Life enutroup is in granter	Topes as clistodiali ioi ba
The first is the benefic	e, and <u>Pamera</u> 5. Jones do March 28 ciary under that certain trust deed dated <u>March 28</u> 0.85 in book/reel/volume No. M85 <u>at page 4537</u>
19.85., and recorded on the second of 19.85.	2.49 of the Mortgage Records of Klamath
county, Oregon.	
The original trustee has ceased to act as trustee	e by reason of
	TICAL MICAPACITY DISABILITY, RESIGNATION, OR OTHERWISE")
(THE STATUTE RECOGNIZES ONLY THE FOLLOWING ICIALY UN	nder said trust deed desires to appoint a new trustee in the pla
and stead of the original trustee named above;	
and stead of the original reacted view of the premise	ses, the undersigned hereby appoints, whose addres
Mountain Title Company, of Klamat	CD 07601 Oracon as successor trus
407 Main Street, Klamath Falls, C	ses, the undersigned hereby appoints, whose addres th County, whose addres OR 97601, Oregon, as successor trus coid original trustee, effective forthwith.
40/ Main Street, Klameest epowers of under said trust deed, he to have all the powers of	said original trustee, effective forthwith. the context hereof so requires, the masculine gender includes
In construing this instrument and whenever	
feminine and the neuter and the singular number if	includes the plural.
IN WITNESS WHEKEOF, the undersigned	to be signed and its corporate seal to be affixed hereunto by Poord of Directors.
is a corporation, it has caused its corporate name of officers duly authorized thereunto by order of its	Board of Directors.
officers duly authorized increases any and	89 & Pamela Sylows as histodian.
DATED: March 28, 19	89 X Pamela S. Jones as Custodian. Pamela S. Jones as Custodian for
	Darragh Theresa Jones
(If executed by a corporation,	Darragh Theresa Jones
offix corporate seal)	
(If the beneficiary who signs above is a corporation, use the farm of acknowledgment opposite.) (ORS 93	20 (0)
	CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT
STATE OF OREGON, County of multionial	STATE OF OREGON, County of
County of Willing The S	
march 29, 1985	Personally appeared
Personally appeared the above named	who being duly sworn, did say that he is the
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be New	a corporation, and that the seal affixed to the foregoing instrument
voluntary act and deed.	corporate seal of said corporation and that the site Board of Dire
	and he acknowledged said instrument to be no volumery
(SEAL) Before men Control Andrew Notary Public for Oregon Mu complicion entres: 7-24-52	Before me: (S
(SEAL) futt A. Holion	
Notary Public for Oregon	Notary Public for Oregon
My commission expires: 7-20-92	My commission expires:
E I A ADDOUNTMENT OF	STATE OF OREGON,
APPOINTMENT OF	County ofKlamath
SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE	I certify that the within instru
APPOINTMENT OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE	was received for record on the 31st
Bar	of
	at .12:48 o'clockP. M., and rec in book/reel/volume No
Grantor	IDON'T USE THIS IN DOOK/reel/Volume NO.
	FOR RECORDING
to	
to	where used.) Record of Mortgages of said Count
to Trustee	
Trustee	where used.) Record of Mortgages of said Count
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO	WHERE USED.) Record of Mortgages of said Count Witness my hand and se County affixed.
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO Mountain Title Escrow	WHERE USED.) Record of Mortgages of said Count Witness my hand and se County affixed. Evelyn_Biehn,Count:Cl
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO	WHERE USED.) Record of Mortgages of said Count Witness my hand and se County affixed.

e,